  1
︳
  CFB600 SERIES
  600 TO 700 WATTS 2:1 INPUT
  DC-DC  CONVERTERS
  SINGLE OUTPUT
FEATURE
* 600 - 700W Isolated Output
* Efficiency to 92%
* Fixed Switching Frequency
* Input under-voltage Protection
* Over Temperature Protection
* Over Voltage/Current Protection
* Remote ON/OFF
* Industry Full-Brick Package
* Fully Isolated 1500VDC
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE MIN. MAX. NO LOAD FULL LOAD
EFF.
(%)
CASE
CFB600-24S12 18-36VDC 12VDC 0mA 50 A 150mA 28.09A 89 FB
CFB600-24S28 18-36VDC 28VDC 0mA 21.5 A 150mA 27.87A 90 FB
CFB600-24S32 18-36VDC 32VDC 0mA 18.75 A 150mA 27.47A 91 FB
CFB600-48S12 36-75VDC 12VDC 0mA 50 A 90mA 13.89A 90 FB
CFB700-48S28 36-75VDC 28VDC 0mA 25 A 105mA 16.03A 91 FB
CFB600-48S32 36-75VDC 32VDC 0mA 18.75 A 90mA 13.59A 92 FB
NOTE :  1. Nominal Input Voltage 24,48 VDC
  2
SPECIFICATIONS
All Specifications Typical At Nominal Line, Full Load, and 25℃ Unless Otherwise Noted